Electrical Parameters:
IECEx/ATEX/UKEX: Ui = 30V, Ii = 690mA, Pi = 9W, Ci = 105pF, Li = 0mH
Operating Temperature: -400C to +650C
IP Rating: IP66
Level Repeatability: ±0.5mm
Design Pressure: 600kPa
Power Limit (Pi = 9W) applies:
Ii max = 690mA when Ui max = 13.04V OR

determine the probe status. If LED is ON then the probe is dry and if it is OFF, then
the probe is wet or not powered.
Ordering Information
LDP202SC  2 Wire Probe, SS-316 Body with FFKM Seals
LDP205SC 5 Wire Probe, SS-316 Body with FFKM Seals
LDP202SS 2 Wire Probe, SS-316 Body with Viton Seals
LDP205SS 5 Wire Probe, SS-316 Body with Viton Seals
PART N°: 6406
• UKEX Certificate  EMA21UKEX0076X
• Marking      0518  II 1 G Ex ia IIA T3 Ga IP66
Overall dimensions shown on the drawing overleaf.